42 43WWW.LEGRAND.US
TRACJACK® HIGH DENSITY JACKS
Part Number Description
OR-TJ6A Clarity 6a jack, 8-position, 180° exit, fog white
OR-TJ600 Clarity 6 jack, 8-position, 180° exit, fog white
OR-TJ5E00 Clarity 5e jack, 8-position, 180° exit, fog white
CLARITY HIGH DENSITY JACKS & FACEPLATES
Part Number Description
OR-403HDJ13 Faceplate single gang, 3 port, fog white, rear load, with designation
FACEPLATES
Part Number Description
OR-40300545 Holds six TracJacks, 2.75” x 4.5”, plastic
OR-403STJ14 Holds four TracJacks, 2.75” x 4.5”, stainless steel
OR-403STJ16 Holds six TracJacks, 2.75” x 4.5” , stainless steel
OR-404TJ6
Holds six TracJacks, 6.98” x 4.33” x 1.16” Note: Includes internal storage ring
for fiber and two TracJack blanks. Can mount directly to single or double gang
recessed wall boxes.
OR-TJ600 OR-403STJ14OR-404TJ6
INDIVIDUAL JACKS
TracJack® modules combine the ease and reliability of a front-loading individual jack with preferred 110 termination and
offer universal T568A/B wiring. High density jacks offer a friendly lacing cap terminating method for termination tools and
rugged rear loading design.
Part Number Description Contains Part Number Qty Per Carton
EZC6A03Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 3’ OR-MC610003-XX 50
EZC6A05Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 5’ OR-MC610005-XX 50
EZC6A07Q40-XX EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 7’ OR-MC610007-XX 40
EZC6A09Q30-XX EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 9’ OR-MC610009-XX 30
EZC6A15Q20-XX EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 15’ OR-MC6100015-XX 20
To order standard colors, replace xx suffix: -06 = blue; -05 = green; and EZC6A15Q20-XX is only available in -06 = blue
Part Number Description Contains Part Number Qty Per Carton
EZC603Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 6 modular patch cord, 3’ OR-MC603-XX 50
EZC605Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 6 modular patch cord, 5’ OR-MC605-XX 50
EZC607Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 6 modular patch cord, 7’ OR-MC607-XX 50
EZC609Q40-XX EZ Patch Clarity 6 modular patch cord, 9’ OR-MC609-XX 40
EZC610Q40-XX EZ Patch Clarity 6 modular patch cord, 10’ OR-MC610-XX 40
EZC615Q25-XX EZ Patch Clarity 6 modular patch cord, 15’ OR-MC615-XX 25
To order standard colors, replace xx suffix: -09 = white; -08 = gray;  -06 = blue; -05 = green; -04 =  yellow; -02 = red
EZC610Q40-XX is available in -06 =  blue; -05 = green and -04 = yellow only
EZC615Q25-XX is available in -06 =  blue; -05 = green; -04 = yellow and -02 = red only
Part Number Description Contains Part Number Qty Per Carton
EZC5E03Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 5E modular patch cord, 3’ OR-MC5E03-XX 50
EZC5E05Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 5E modular patch cord, 5’ OR-MC5E05-XX 50
EZC5E07Q50-XX EZ Patch Clarity 5E modular patch cord, 7’ OR-MC5E07-XX 50
EZC5E09Q40-XX EZ Patch Clarity 5E modular patch cord, 9’ OR-MC5E09-XX 40
EZC5E10Q40-XX EZ Patch Clarity 5E modular patch cord, 10’ OR-MC5E10-XX 40
EZC5E15Q25-XX EZ Patch Clarity 5E modular patch cord, 15’ OR-MC5E15-XX 25
To order standard colors, replace xx suffix: -09 = white; -08 = gray;  -06 = blue; -05 = green; -04 =  yellow
EZC610Q40-XX andEZC5E15Q25-XX are available in -06 =  blue; -05 = green and -04 = yellow only
CLARITY 6A
CLARITY 6
CLARITY 5E
EZ Patch
EZ PATCH
Ortronics® patent pending EZ Patch solution is a revolutionary way to dispense and manage patch cords, reducing
installation time and waste. There are no bags to open, tie wraps to undo or straightening necessary; the cords dispense
one after another, ready to install.
ORTRONICS® ORTRONICS®
NOTE: Call for other colors.